Dance Name

Becky Evans
The Last Waltz of the Evening

Just Another Woman in Love
Summer Place

West Coast Swingin’
Serenade to Spring
David Smith

Frenchy Brown

If the Devil Danced
Beach Party Cha
Valentine Bolero
Calendar Girl

Harold Sears

Could | Have This Dance
All Shook Up

Ascot’'s Rumba

Tango Mannita

Coney Island

Roy Knight

Blessed Time Up There
| Need You To Turn To
Wonderful Tonight
Lullaby For You

Dancing At Washington Square

Ph/Rhy

2I\WNZ

3/RB
3IST
4\\NC
4\NWZ

2/TS
2[TS
3/CH
3/BO
4/JV

2\NZ
2/TS
3/RB
MG
4\WZ

2/TS
2IWZ
3/BO
3/WZ
4/FTIIV

Dance Name

John Herr
Fiddlestepper Polka
Tips of My Fingers
| Wanta Quickstep
Little Deuce Coupe
Carnival

Patrick Krause
Edelweiss

Red Red Robin
Axel F

Rachel’s Song
Sam’s New Pants
Ed Glenn

Buicks to the Moon
The Poet and |

It Might as Well Be Spring

Answer Me
Rumba Beguine

Ph/Rhy

2ITS

2\WNZ
3/QS
3/JV

4/RB

2\WNZ
2/. TS

3/CH
4/ST
4/FT

2/TS
2\WNZ
3/FT/IV
3WZ
4/RB



